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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30543

Division: 11UB 2nd EAST2

Date: sunday, February 23, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) CVFC Barnsley

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Mcp2B-T

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: 14 (11U) FSC Villarreal Force Y

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

012 3 456 7 8 9

PRINT NAME

14 (11U) CVFC Barnsley

Name

001 Mason Hartshorn

010 Noah Dickinson

014 Zachary Johnson

015 Liam Wiginton

016 Jude Austin

017 Landon Moore

020 Jackson Christianson

025 Fernando Vega Leon

029 Sebastian Seyler

030 Gideon Van Niekerk

044 Henry Nance

005 Rohan Mazumdar

007 Mihir Narang

009 Bennett Weatherspoon

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

14 (11U) FSC Villarreal Force Y

010
013
014
017
031
034
036
005
006
007
008
009

SIGNATURE

Name

Goals

Sawyer Eastman

Lane Scott
Silas Cole
Grayson Blais
Oliver Cole
Paxtyn Abbey
Ezra Domguia
Victor Benton
Paxton Siebert
Ronaldo Forde
Rylee Perales
Greg Davis

Aidan Brenke

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play
Violent Conduct
Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

CELL

Misconduct

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Second Caution in Same Match




